2OENOOAL N =

PHANTOM

User’'s Guide

NZXT.

English

Top plastic/mesh panel
200mm filter

200mm fan

120mm fan

Water cooling grommets
200mm filter

Left side panel

120mm filter x 2

120mm fans x 2

Bottom power supply
filter

Removable HDD cage
for two

HDD cage for five

Front plastic/mesh panel
5.25" Screwless mounts
Top dual 200mm slots
Right side panel

Five channel Fan control
USB / Audio / ESATA /
Power / Reset

Francais

-

Panneau supérieur

plastique/grillagé

Filtre 200 mm

Ventilateur 200 mm

Ventilateur 120 mm

Oeillets pour

refroidissement par eau

Filtre 200 mm

Panneau latéral gauche

Filtre 120 mm x 2

Ventilateurs 120 mm x 2

Filtre inférieur pour

alimentation électrique

Cage a disque dur

amovible pour deux

unités

12 Cage a disque dur pour
cing unités

13 Panneau avant
plastique/grillagé

14 Montage 5,25" sans vis

15 Deux orifices supérieurs
200 mm

16 Panneau latéral droit

17 Contréle ventilateur cing
canaux

18 USB/Audio / ESATA/

Marche / Réinitialisation

20QND GAWN

=
=

Part Name

M3 Screw
Vis M3
M3-Schraube
Bunt M3

Tornillo M3
M3 4Z&
M3 Y

6-32 screw flat

Vis plate 6-32
6-32-Flachkopfschraube

6-32 BUHT C NIIOCKOA ronoBKon
Tornillo plano 6-32

6-32 kg

6-32 73vbRY

6-32 screw
Vis 6-32
6-32-Schraube
Bunt 6-32
Tormillo 6-32
6-32 1R
6-32 23

6-32 screw Hexagon

Vis hexagonale 6-32
6-32-Sechskantschraube

BWHT ¢ WwecTurpaHHoi ronoekoi 6-32
Tornillo 6-32 hexagonal

6-32 AAGYL

6-32 "FARY

Stand-off
Entretoise
Abstandhalter
Croitka

Tornillo separador
B

ARV FAT

Kb 5*10mm screw
Vis kb 5*10 mm

5 * 10-mm-Schraube
BuHT kb 5*10 Mm
Tornillo kb 5*10 mm
kb 5*10mm 2%

kb 5*10mm %3

6-32*12WM, W=7
6-32"12WM, W=7
6-32*12WM, W=7
6-32"12WM, W=7
6-32*12WM, W=7
6-32"12WM, W=7
6-32"12WM, W=7

Deutsch

=

Obere Kunststoff-/
Gitterabdeckung
200-mm-Filter
200-mm-Lafter
120-mm-Lafter

-

DhaWUN

Wasserkiihlungsdurchfihrungen
200-mm-Filter

Linke Seitenplatte

2 x 120-mm-Filter

2 x 120-mm-Lafter

Unterer Netzteilfilter
Entnehmbares
Festplattengehause fur zwei
Gerate

12 Festplattengehause fur funf
Geréte

dgeeNonawn

som~Na

-
=

12
13 Vordere

Kunststoff-/Gitterabdeckung 13
14 Werkzeuglose

5,25-Zoll-Halterungen 14
16 Obere, doppelte

200-mm-Aussparungen 15
16 Rechte Seitenplatte 16
17 Fanfkanal-Laftersteuerung 17
18 USB /Audio / ESATA/ EinfAus /

Rucksetzen 18

PYCCKMiA A3bIK

BepxHsas
CeTYaTO-NNacTUKOBan NaHenb
200-mm hUnsTp

200-mm BEHTUNATOPR

120-MM BEHTUNATOP
MNpoxoaHbie BTYNKA Ans
BOASAHOTO OXMNEXKAEHUA
200-mm hunsTp

Neeas nanens

120-mm chuneTp x 2

120-MM BEHTAUNATOP X 2
HwkHmid chneTp Gnoka
NUTaHNWsA

KopauHa Ha 1Ba CMEHHbIX
HECTKMX AWCKa

KopauHa Ha NsATh KeCTKX
AxcKos

MNepeaxsn
CEeTYaTO-NNAacTUKOBAaA NaHens
Be3auHTOBLIe KacceTkl Ha
5,25 glonmos

BepxHue 200-MM OTBEPCTHUR
Mpaean naHens
MNATHKaHanNLHoe ynpasneHvue
BEHTUWIATOPaMK

USB / Ayavo / ESATA/
Murtanue / C6poc

w:

a

3

oeooes

]

-

CENG MhAWN

15

16
17

18

Components List

=,

Espaiiol da3z Ha#s8
Panel de plastico/malla 1 TAEBEEEL/ AR ER 1 L BRI SAF VI A
superior 2 200mm R JAESIN
Filtro de 200 mm 3  200mm MG 2  200mm Z1)L8
Ventilador de 200 mm 4 120mm BLES 3  200mm 272
Ventilador de 120 mm 5 IS FLER 4  120mm 272
Arandelas de 6  200mm JEM 5 keAIOAvH
refrigeracién de agua 7 EMEE 6  200mm Z1L5
Filtro de 200 mm 8 120mm ¥ER x 2 7 ZEfim/RIL
Panel lateral izquierdo 9  120mm FUEE x 2 8 120mm Z1)L3 x 2
Filtro de 120 mm x 2 10 iR IRIER 9  120mm JP x2
Veantlladores de 120 mm 11 ATIRGNAYFE M Ak T 10 REPEIMI1ILE
o 11 UL—/\JJL HOD &—3

12 .

Filtro de |a fuente de 13 g:;: /Ni“+ﬁﬁ 2B
alimentacién inferior Blisit 12 HDD 45— 58
Armazon para dos discos 14 5257 JLMRLLRALE 13 EmMFSAFUI/ Ava
duros extraibles 15 JE#E 200mm I e
Armazén para cinco 16 AR " ey
discos duros 17 EEERA RS s 52 A SRR
Panel de plastico/malla 18 USB/EUN/ESATA/ RRIR/
el 15 st 200mm A0
Soportes de 5,25” sin vk
tornillos 16 HME) R

Ranuras de 200 mm
duales superiores
Panel lateral derecho
Control de ventilador de
cinco canales

USB / Audio / ESATA /
Alimentacién /
Restablecer

Usage
CD-ROM/FDD and 2.5HDD installation

Installation unité CD-ROM / lecteur de disquettes et disque dur de 2,5"

CD-/Diskettenlaufwerk- und 2,5-Zoll-Festplatteneinbau

YCTaHoBKa NPYBOAA KOMNAKT-OUCKOB, AVCKOBOAA rMBKMX AUCKOB,

KeCcTKux auckos 2,5"

Instalacion del CD-ROM/FDD v el disco duro de 2,5"
%% CD-ROM/FDD #1 25 f@#

CD-ROM/FDD H&Uf 2.5 HDD 3%

Water-Cooler installation

Installation systéme de refroidissement par eau
Wasserkilhlungseinbau

YcTaHoBKa BOAAHOMO OXNaXAEHUA

Instalacion del refrigerador de agua
REKEGEE

KAEEBEDEE

Motherboard, HDD installation

Carte mere. Installation du disque dur
Motherboard-/Festplatteninstallation
CuctemHan nnara. YCTaHOBKa KEeCTKOro Agucka
Instalacion de la placa base y del disco duro
RETH. BAE

I —ih—F,.HDD O%#&

PSU installation

Installation unité d'alimentation électrique
Netzteileinbau

YcTaHoBka 6noka nuTaHus

Instalacion de la fuente de alimentacion
=& PSU

TREEORE

Motherboard installation
Installation de la carte mére
Motherboard-Einbau
YcTaHoBKa CMCTEMHON Nnatsl
Instalacion de la placa base
REEW

IF-m—FOEE

Top 20cm optional fan installation

Installation ventilateur optionnel 20 cm supérieur

Oberer 20-mm-Liifter, Einbau (optional)

YcTtaHoBka BepxHero 20-CM J0NOMHUTENBHOMO BEHTUNATOPA
Instalacion del ventilador superior opcional de 20 cm
REE 20cm FERE

& 20cm ATVavIPLDERE

Side 20cm optional fan installation

installation ventilateur optionnel 20 cm latéral

Seitlicher 20-mm-Lfter, Einbau (optional)

YctaHoska B6okoBoro 20-cM JONONHUTENBHOTO BEHTUNATOPA
Instalacion del ventilador lateral opcional de 20 cm
LEME 20cm AEME

filE@ 20cm 7230770 0%E

Part Name

6-32*28mm
6-32*28mm
6-32*28mm
6-32*28mm
6-32*28mm
6-32*28mm
6-32*28mm

Thumb screw 6-32*21mm

Vis & serrage a main 6-32*21 mm
Réndelschraube, 6-32 * 21 mm

BUHT C HakaTaHHOW ronoskoi 6-32*21 Mmm
Tornillo de apriete manual de 6-32*21 mm
fEhEigs: 6-32*21mm

L% Y 6-32*21mm

Thumb screw M3

Vis a serrage a main M3
M3-Réandelschraube

BWHT ¢ HakaTaHHoW ronoBkoi M3

Tornillo de apriete manual M3
fEHEIRLE M3
HLEY M3

Cable tie
Attache-cable
Kabelbinder
KabenbHbin XOMyTUK
Brida para los cables
HHik

(iAW

Left water-cooler bracket

Support gauche pour systéme de
refroidissement par eau

Linke Wasserkuhlungshalterung

JleBbli KPOHLWITENH BOASHOMO OXNaXKOEHUA
Soporte izquierdo del refrigerador de agua
MRS

EfkAsEBERIITE

Right water-cooler bracket

Support droit pour systéme de
refroidissement par eau

Rechte Wasserkihlungshalterung

MpaBblil KPOHLITEWH BOAAHOTO OXMaXAEHUA
Soporte derecho del refrigerador de agua
AMzk% 35

HRKAEERI ST

Thumb screw 6-32*17mm

Vis a serrage a main 6-32*17mm
Randelschraube, 6-32 * 17 mm

BUHT € HakaTaHHOW ronoskoi 6-32*17 Mm
Tornillo de apriete manual de 6-32*17 mm
fETEIRL 6-32*17mm

BL%Y 6-32*17mm

17 5 Foraarrav A
-

18 UsSB/ A—FaA /
ESATA / IR / Uty
S

Usage

Front optional fan installation

installation du ventilateur optionnel avant
Frontliftereinbau (optional)

YcTaHoBKa nepenHero AononHWTENbLHOro BEHTUNATOpa
Instalacion del ventilador opcional frontal
RIAIER AT U

E@EAT a3V TronERE

Left & right side panel installation

Installation des panneaux latéraux gauche et droit
Linke und rechte Seitenplatte, Installation

YcTaHoBKa NEBOW U NPaBon naHenu

Instalacion de los paneles laterales izquierdo y derecho
R % MFA M E R

EEAE RILOEE

CD-ROM/FDD installation

Installation unité CD-ROM/lecteur de disquettes
CD-/Festplatteneinbau

YcTaHoBKa NpUBoOAA KOMMaKT-OUCKOB, OWCKOBOAA
rMBKMX OUCKOB

Instalacion del CD-ROM/FDD

%# CD-ROM/FDD

CD-ROM/FDD (%7

Cable management

Gestion des cables
Kabelfiihrung

Yknapka kabeneit
Administracion de los cables
LuiEe

ER4ROERE L

Water-cooler installation
Installation systéme de refroidissement par eau

Wasserkihlungseinbau

YcTaHOBKa BOASHOIO OXNaMaeHUs
Instalacion del refrigerador de agua
REKSGEE

KagEBOEE

Water-cooler installation
Installation systéme de refroidissement par eau

Wasserkiihlungseinbau

YcTaHoBka BOAAHOIro oxnaxaeHua
Instalacion del refrigerador de agua
REKASRE

KAEBOERE

Add-on card installation

Installation de carte d'extension
Erweiterungskarteninstallation

YcTaHoBKa nnatkl pacluMpeHns
Instalacion de una tarjeta complementaria
RiHim+

T EAUh— FOEE



/

then push down to remove side panel.

abaisser pour enlever le panneau latéral.

Randelschraube gegen den Uhrzeigersinn l6sen,
hinabdriicken, Seitenplatte abnehmen.

Turn thumbscrew counter clockwise to loosen and

Pour desserrer, faire tourner la vis a serrage a2 main
.| dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une monire puis

Ocnabkre BWHT, NOBOpa4uBas ero NnpoTue JacoBoi

CTPenku, a 3aTeM HaXMUTE BHWU3, YTOBbI CHATb
DokoBYHO NaHenb.

Gire el tornillo de apriete manual en sentido contrario a
las agujas del reloj para aflojarlo y, a continuacién,

empuje hacia abajo para quitar el panel lateral.

WA S R AEAR AL IS L ATHL PRIEHE TS LLUED T Mt -
H L3 UEREEEDICE L TED. @@ SHRIVERLTIFT

HmOSLET .

Install the motherboard.
Installer la carte-mére.
Motherboard installieren.
YCTaHOBWUTE CUCTEMHYIO NNaTy.
Instale la placa base.
RFER.
IF—R—FE&EELET,

Push button to the right to loosen 5.25” bay.
Appuyer sur le bouton sur la droite pour déverrouiller
la baie de 5,25".

schieben.
OToXMUTE KHONKY BNpaso, 4Tobbl ocnabuTe oTcek
HakonuTens 5,25 awima.

de 5,25".
EAAHHRAIATT 5.25” £l -
REVEECILT 5.25" K1 EEHET

Slide the 5.25” drive into the cage.

Faire glisser I'unité de 5,25” dans la cage.
5,25-Zoll-Laufwerk in das Geh&use einschieben.
YcraHosuTe 5,25-A10AMOBbIA HAKONUTENb B OTCEK.
Deslice la unidad de 5,25" insertandola en el armazén.
1% 5.25" WEhERIE AR -

= 5.25" K34 TR —JICHMALETY .

Push the drive to the end and lock.

Pousser I'unité a fond et verrouiller.

Laufwerk bis zum Ende einschieben und fixieren.
BcTaBbTe HakonUTENs A0 KOHLa W 3aukcupyinTe.
Empujar la unidad hasta el final y bloquear.

TR AR HEB R ST i -

KA ZeREETHLCayy LT,
Lock Unlock
Verrouiller Déverrouiller
Fixieren Freigeben
BadmKkcHupyiTe PacdukcupyinTe
Bloquear Desbloguear
HifE
=274

Knopf zum Lésen des 5,25-Zoll-Schachtes nach rechts

Presione el botén hacia la derecha para aflojar la bahia

>
\

/

/

Installation Manual

)RR

[P ——

2 A canesouons

| e

ACST Autio connecuens

USB and Audio motherboard installation.
Installation de la carte-mére USB et Audio.

USB- und Audioanschliisse am Motherboard.
KommyTauus USB 1 ayauo Ha cUCTEMHOWM nnare.
Instalaciéon USB y de la placa base de audio.
R USB FAESMER -

USB B4UA—T1A BT —R—FEEFLET .

Install the PSU.

Installation de l'unité d'alimentation
électrique.

Netzteil installieren.

YcraHosuTe Gnok nuTaHus.

Instale la fuente de alimentacion.
%% PSU -

TREBEEELET.

aL

A\

[ TBIBIBIBTE

Side Fan

Rear Fan Top Fan

Ventilateur Ventilateur  Ventilateur
arriere supérieur latéral
Hinterer Oberer Seitlicher
Lufter Lafter Lufter
3agHwii BepxHui Bokosoi
BEHTUNATOP BEHTUNATOP BEHTWUIMATOP
Ventilador Ventilador Ventilador
posterior superior lateral
TREBALE TER PR i XU
HWEI7 L@mory RIm77

Unscrew the thumbscrew and remove the PCI
bracket to install PCI cards.

Dévisser la vis & serrage & main et enlever le
support PCI pour installer les cartes PCI.
Réndelschraube I6sen, Blende entfernen,
PCl-Karte installieren.

OTBEPHUTE BWHT C HAKATAHHOW FONOBKOW 1
CHUMWTE KPOHLUTEWH WKHbI PCl AnA yctaHoBkK
kapt PCI.

Desatornille el tornillo de apriete manual y quite el
soporte PCI para instalar tarjetas PCI.

1T TFiERERRLZ, HT PCI &RLIRE PCI £ -
HLAUERNWT PCI T30y M EETL. PCl h—FEE
EHLET.

Side Fan Front Fan

Ventilateur Ventilateur
latéral avant
Seitlicher Vorderer
Lafter Lafter
Bokoeoi MNepegHnin
BEHTUNATOP BEHTUNATOP
Ventilador Ventilador
lateral frontal

W R BUEBRLER
Rm7ry E®EI7PY

>

Bend bracket to snap in HDD drive.
Courber le support pour enclencher le
disque dur en position.

Halterung zum Einrasten der
Festplatte etwas biegen.

OTOrHUTE KpbILWKY AEpXKaTens 1
YCTaHOBMTE XECTKWA [NCK.

Doble el soporte para encajarlo en la
unidad de disco duro.

T ST IR L AT RLIR BN 3R -

I3y bEILIF. HDD R34 7&30hiAa
*7,

Slide 3.5" HDD bracket into cage.
Faire glisser le support pour disque
dur de 3,5" dans la cage.
3,5-Zoll-Festplattenhalterung in das
Gehduse einschieben.

BapuHbTe AepkaTens C KecTkM
auckom (3,5 groima) B oTcek.
Deslice el soporte del disco duro de
3,5" para insertarlo en el armazén.
5 3.5 WHEIRBAZMWE -

3.5" HDD 7345y el — VI ALET .

/

/\

Pull the front panel off in order to remove the top panel.
Sortir le panneau avant pour enlever le panneau supérieur.
Frontblende zum L&sen der oberen Abdeckung abziehen.
nDTFlHyB, CHUMWTE NEPENHIOD NaHenb.

Saque el panel frontal para quitar el panel frontal.

I AT E AR LLUE R IARE R -
E@E/SRVERDS LT L@/ SRILERDSLET .,

200 mm, avant 140 mm.

mm, front 140 mm.

Install optional fans: top 200mm, side 200mm, front 140mm.
Installation des ventilateurs optionnels : haut 200 mm, latéral

Zusatzliche Lifter installieren: oben 200 mm, seitlich 200

YcTaHoBKa AononHUTENBHLIX BEHTUNATOPOB: BepxHuii 200
MM, Gokosow 200 Mm, nepeatunii 140 mm.

Instale los ventiladores opcionales: superior de 200 mm,
lateral de 200 mm y frontal de 140 mm.

LZAETTHE AU - THEE 200mm, [ 200mm, i 140mm -
AT VavO TP aERH LET : LI 200mm, #)E 200mm. IEE
140mm,

Type A: Installing a radiator with 200mm fans removed.

Type A: Installation d'un radiateur avec ventilateurs de 200 mm démontés.

Typ A: Kuhlkérper bei nicht eingebauten 200-mm-Liftern installieren.
Tun A: YcTaHoBKa pagmaropa npu CHATLIX BeHTUNATopax 200 mm.
Tipo A: instalar un radiador con los ventiladores de 200 ms quitados.
HH A JEER 200mm BT F, Aol -

A B47:200mm 77V ERIAL, SVTI-HEEFLET,

Type B: Installing a radiator with bracket when 200mm fans are attached.

Type B: Installation d'un radiateur avec support lorsque les ventilateurs de 200 mm sont fixés.
Typ B: Kihler mit Halterung bei eingebauten 200-mm-Liftern installieren.

Type B: YcraHoska paauaropa ¢ KpOHLITEMHOM NPU KPENeHun BEHTUNATOPOB pasmepom 200
Tipo B: instalar un radiador con soporte cuando los ventiladores de 200 mm estan acoplados.
A B: M%d 200mm FEN, 2R SRR B -

B 547:200mm JrU R ERSNTVSIBE . T57y MEEALTI VIS ERELET .

e

MM.

>

Manage wires with routing holes and tie it down.

Faire passer les cébles dans les orifices de cheminement
et les attacher.

Kabel durch Kabeldurchfiihrungen verlegen und fixieren.
MNponycTuTe NnpoBoga Yepea HanpasnAlwWe OTBepPCTUA U
3aKpenuTe UX XOMYTHUKaMu.

Lleve los cables por los orificios de enrutamiento y atelos.
N FLE B, FHENRE R,
REAONEFALTRHEREL, #FT,

J\

Support and Service

If you have any more questions or have problems with the NZXT product you purchased, please don't hesitate to contact service @nzxt.com along with a detailed explanation
of your problem and your proof of purchase. You may inquire about replacement parts at rma@nzxt.com.

Thank you again for purchasing an NZXT case. If you have any more comments or questions.
Please visit our website or send us an email.

NZXT Website: www.nzxt.com

Email our design team: designer@nzxt.com
Join the NZXT communities:
www.nzxt.com/forum
www.facebook.com/nzxtcorp

Assistance et service

Si vous avez d'autres questions ou si vous avez des problémes avec le produit NZXT que vous avez achetd, n'hésitez pas & prendre contact avec service @nzxt.com en
fournissant une explication détaillée concernant votre probléme ainsi qu'une preuve d'achat. Vous pouvez obtenir des informations concerant les piéces de rechange en vous
adressant & rma@naxt.com.

Merci encore d'avoir choisi un boftier NZXT. Si vous avez des commentaires ou des questions,
veuillez visiter notre site web ou nous envoyer un courriel.

Site web NZXT: www.nzxt.com

Adresse courriel de notre équipe de design: designer @nzxt.com
Pour rejoindre les communautés NZXT:

www.nzxt.com/forum

www.facebook.com/nzxicorp

Unterstiitzung und Kundendienst

Falls Sie Fragen zu Ihrem NZXT-Produkt haben oder Probleme auftreten sollten, setzen Sie sich bitte gleich per eMail an service @nzxt.com mit uns in Verbindung. Bitte figen
Sie eine Beschreibung des Problems und den Kaufbeleg bei. Zur Ersalzteilbestellung schreiben Sie bitte an rma@nzxt.com

Vielen Dank fir den Kauf eines NZXT-Gehauses. Wenn Sie Fragen haben oder uns eine Nachricht zukommen lassen méchten, besuchen Sie bitte unsere Internetseiten oder
schreiben uns eine eMail.

NZXT-Webseite: www.nzxt.com

eMail an unsere Entwickler: designer @nzxt.com

Mitglied der NZXT-Gemeinschaft werden:

www.nzxt.com/forum

www.facebook.com/nzxtcorp

Mopnepxxa u obenyxuBakue

Mpw BO3HI wnu npoBinem npu Mcnonb3osanMi npuoBpetesHoro nanenns NZXT, cpasy obpawaiiteck no agpecy service @nzxt.com ¢
p OnMCaHuem npoGnems! i NOAT nokynku. Mo nosozy nproGpeTenia sanacHsix Yactel ofipaulaitecs no agpecy rma@nzxt.com.

Ewe paa Gnarofapim sac sa npuoBperexue kopnyca NZXT. Ecnu y Bac BOIHUKHYT BONPOCH! WM 3aMeHaHis, NOCETUTE Halll BeG-CaiT Wi OTNPaBLTE HaM aNeKTPOHHoe
TIACEMO.

Beb-caitT komnarmy NZXT: www.nzxt.com

Anpec aNeKTPOHHOM NouTE! HalwMx paspabotunkos: designer@nzxt.com
Mogkrs i K NZXT no appecam:
www.nzxt.com/forum

www.facebook.com/nzxicorp

Soporte técnico y servicio de atencién al cliente

Si tiene alguna pregunta o algln problema con el producto NZXT adquiride, no dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros a través de service @nzxt.com y proporciénenos
también una explicacion detallada del problema y el justificante de la compra. Puede solicitar piezas de repuesto en la pagina Web rma@nzxt.com.

Gracias de nuevo por adquirir una carcasa NZXT. Si tiene algin comentario o pregunia adicional, visite nuestro sitio Web o envienos un correo electronico.

Sitio Web de NZXT: www.nzxt.com

Correo electrénico de nuestro equipo de disefio: designer@nzxt.com

Unase a las comunidades de NZXT:

www.nzxt.com/forum

www.facebook.com/nzxtcorp

ESE
ggg%%ﬁfﬂii&ﬁm NZXT @B sREME e, WilBE service@nzx.com, BREERHERHXTRBAZARARMERIE. LA ma@nzd.com Hif)

ERERERE N2XT I8, 0 EE N,
AR RN MR BRI E AT,

NZXT it: www.nzxi.com

g it E k& % = F EfF: designer@nzxt.com
A NZXT #I:

www.nzxt.com/forum

www.facebook.com/nzxicorp

Yifl=rBEUY-EA

SHOLFONZXTRRAICHT3CRMFLEMEACOVTE. MECRELRASLUAR AR RERRENIA. service@naxt comFTHRABICAMULEDEWES. ZEM/-VIZM
LT, ma@nzd.comETHEELEDRILEL,

NZXTOT—2ECRAVEE, BICHIFEICEVET, CER. CHMEBSAIITHA FMECRICEED, EX-NTOEMTIAL,

NZXT O9174 b www.nzxt.com

B3 R8T - L0 E A—)l: designer@nzxt.com

NZXT @I22=F4ICB el

www.nzxt.com/forum

www.facebook.com/nzxtcorp



